
 

FEBRUARY KIDS 2025 
 Yellow Blue Green 

Tues Feb 4 Bronx Bowling 
Check In 1:00pm 

Bronx Bowling 
Depart 1:00pm 

WEM Mini Golf 
Check In 12:55pm 

Thurs Feb 6 NO SCHOOL - PD DAY 

Fri Feb 7 NO SCHOOL - PD DAY 

Tues Feb 11 Snowshoeing 
Kingswood Park 
Check In 1:15pm 

WEM Mini Golf 
Check In 12:55pm 

 

Bronx Bowling 
Check In 1:00pm 

 

Thurs Feb 13 WEM Mini Golf 
Check In 12:55pm 

 

Snowshoeing 
Kingswood Park 

     Check In 1:15pm 

CCT Golf 
Check In 1:00pm 

Fri Feb 14 Sledding @  
Langholm Hill 

Check In 1:15pm 

CCT Golf 
Check In 1:00pm 

Fountain Park Pool 
Check In 1:10pm 

 

Tues Feb 18 CCT Golf 
Check In 1:00pm 

Sledding @  
Langholm Hill 

Check In 1:15pm 

Snowshoeing 
Kingswood Park 
Check In 1:15pm 

Thurs Feb 20 Edmonton Garrison 
Curling 

Check In 12:30pm 
 

Sunridge Snow 
Tubing 

Check In 12:30pm 
 

Sledding @  
Langholm Hill 

Check In 1:15pm 

Fri Feb 21 Fountain Park Pool 
Check In 1:10pm 

Edmonton Garrison 
Curling 

Check In 12:30pm 

Forza Yoga 
Check In 1:15pm 

Tues Feb 25  Raise Athletics 
Check In 1:15pm 

 

Forza Yoga 
Check In 1:15pm 

 

Edmonton Garrison 
Curling 

Check In 12:30pm 

Thurs Feb 27 Forza Yoga 
Check In 1:15pm 

Raise Athletics 
Check In 1:15pm 

Sunridge Snow 
Tubing 

Check In 12:30pm 

Fri Feb 28 Sunridge Snow 
Tubing 

Check In 12:30pm 

Fountain Park Pool 
Check In 1:10pm 

Raise Athletics 
Check In 1:15pm 

 


